
MAINTENANCE INTERVALS

PACCAR MX ENGINE
SERVICE INTERVALS

PACCAR Inc. - P.O. Box 1518, 

Bellevue, WA 98009

PACCAR MXmaint/24

Note: This document is to be considered a summary of oil specs and service intervals 

and to be used for reference only. For full maintenance details, the PACCAR MX 

Operator’s Manual should be referenced. Consult with your PACCAR Powertrain 

distributor at time of ordering for standard and optional equipment. PACCAR MX-11, 

MX-13 are trademarks of PACCAR Inc. Visit www.paccarpowertrain.com to find your 

local dealer. ©2024 PACCAR Inc. 

Severe/vocational duty

Normal/line haul > 20% idle time

Normal/line haul < 20% idle time

Severe/vocational duty

Normal/line haul > 20% idle time

Normal/line haul < 20% idle time

Severe/vocational duty

Normal/line haul

Normal/line haul

30,000

50,000

75,000

30,000

50,000

75,000

300,000

300,000

150,000

300,000

600,000

48,000

80,000

120,000

48,000

80,000

120,000

480,000

480,000

240,000

480,000

965,000

MAINTENANCE ITEM MI. KM.

OIL AND FILTER

FUEL FILTER*

COOLANT FILTER

DEF FILTER

DPF DRY CLEANING

DPF WET CLEANING

OIL SPECIFICATIONS
EPA 17, EPA 21, AND EPA 24 MX ENGINES

CK-4

CK-4

CJ-4, CK-4

CJ-4, CK-4

CK-4

CK-4

CK-4

CK-4

CK-4

CK-4

5W40 10W40 15W40 5W30 10W30

MX-11

MX-13

APPROVEDRECOMMENDEDIf using the CJ-4 oil in EPA 2017, the EPA 2013 service intervals must be used.

*Use of poor quality fuel may require more frequent fuel filter service.

For complete maintenance schedules, please see the MX Engine Operator’s Manual. 


