

OIL SPECIFICATIONS

EPA 17, EPA 21, AND EPA 24 MX ENGINES

	5W40	10W40	15W40	5W30	10W30
MX-11	CK-4	CJ-4, CK-4	CK-4	CK-4	CK-4
MX-13	CK-4	CJ-4, CK-4	CK-4	CK-4	CK-4

If using the CJ-4 oil in EPA 2017, the EPA 2013 service intervals must be used.

RECOMMENDED APPROVED

MAINTENANCE INTERVALS

MAINTENANCE ITEM		MI.	KM.
OIL AND FILTER	Severe/vocational duty Normal/line haul > 20% idle time Normal/line haul < 20% idle time	30,000 50,000 75,000	48,000 80,000 120,000
FUEL FILTER*	Severe/vocational duty Normal/line haul > 20% idle time Normal/line haul < 20% idle time	30,000 50,000 75,000	48,000 80,000 120,000
COOLANT FILTER		300,000	480,000
DEF FILTER		300,000	480,000
DPF DRY CLEANING	Severe/vocational duty Normal/line haul	150,000 300,000	240,000 480,000
DPF WET CLEANING	Normal/line haul	600,000	965,000

*Use of poor quality fuel may require more frequent fuel filter service.

For complete maintenance schedules, please see the MX Engine Operator's Manual.



PACCAR Inc. - P.O. Box 1518, Bellevue, WA 98009 PACCAR MXmaint/24



Note: This document is to be considered a summary of oil specs and service intervals and to be used for reference only. For full maintenance details, the PACCAR MX Operator's Manual should be referenced. Consult with your PACCAR Powertrain distributor at time of ordering for standard and optional equipment. PACCAR MX-11, MX-13 are trademarks of PACCAR Inc. Visit www.paccarpowertrain.com to find your local dealer. ©2024 PACCAR Inc.